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Tourliste

Verteilung Samstag
Tour-Nr. 610007-VT96-

VRM-610 Wochenblick
Mainspitze-2024-10-26

Fahrer Singh Gurbinder GbR

Datum 26.10.2024

Woche KW 43

Anlieferstellen 1

Bezirke 11

Tonnage 4076,19 kg

Tourlänge 0,00 km

Paketgröße 16 (1)

Nr. Zusteller Bezirk-Nr. Auflage Vollpakete Spitzenpaket Kennung

1 Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2
65428 Rüsselsheim

546201
Ginsheim-
Gustavsburg -
Ginsheim

337
337

21
1

1
87

1
MeinSüdhessen/
06A/Rüsselshei

2 Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2
65428 Rüsselsheim

546202
Ginsheim-
Gustavsburg -
Ginsheim

336
336

21
1

0
86

1
MeinSüdhessen/
06A/Rüsselshei

3 Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2
65428 Rüsselsheim

546203
Ginsheim-
Gustavsburg -
Ginsheim

404
404

25
1

4
154

1
MeinSüdhessen/
06A/Rüsselshei

4 Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2
65428 Rüsselsheim

546204
Ginsheim-
Gustavsburg -
Ginsheim

465
465

29
1

1
215

1
MeinSüdhessen/
06A/Rüsselshei

5 Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2
65428 Rüsselsheim

546205
Ginsheim-
Gustavsburg -
Ginsheim

420
420

26
1

4
170

1
MeinSüdhessen/
06A/Rüsselshei

6 Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2
65428 Rüsselsheim

546207
Ginsheim-
Gustavsburg -
Ginsheim

610
610

38
2

2
110

1
MeinSüdhessen/
06A/Rüsselshei

7 Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2
65428 Rüsselsheim

546208
Ginsheim-
Gustavsburg -
Ginsheim

213
213

13
0

5
213

1
MeinSüdhessen/
06A/Rüsselshei

8 Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2
65428 Rüsselsheim

546209
Ginsheim-
Gustavsburg -
Ginsheim

374
374

23
1

6
124

1
MeinSüdhessen/
06A/Rüsselshei

9 Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2
65428 Rüsselsheim

546210
Ginsheim-
Gustavsburg -
Ginsheim

425
425

26
1

9
175

1
MeinSüdhessen/
06A/Rüsselshei

10 Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2
65428 Rüsselsheim

546211
Ginsheim-
Gustavsburg -
Ginsheim

359
359

22
1

7
109

1
MeinSüdhessen/
06A/Rüsselshei

11 Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2
65428 Rüsselsheim

546212
Ginsheim-
Gustavsburg -
Ginsheim

440
440

27
1

8
190

1
MeinSüdhessen/
06A/Rüsselshei


